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Appendix to the Final Report of LOCALISE:

Contact details and photo impressions

Project acronym: LOCALISE
Project full title: "Local Worlds of Social Cohesion. The Local Dimension of Integrated
Social and Employment Policies"
Grant agreement no: 266768
Coordinating Organisation: CARL VON OSSIETZKY UNIVERSITAET OLDENBURG (CETRO)
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Contact details of the main beneficiaries:

CETRO:

Martin Heidenreich

University of Oldenburg, Fk. |

Department of Social Sciences

Ammerldnder Heerstr. 114-118

26129 Oldenburg

Germany

Telephone: +49 (0)441-798 4867

E-mail: martin.heidenreich@uni-oldenburg.de

ENU:

Robert Raeside

Edinburgh Napier University
Craiglockhart Campus

219 Colinton Road

Edinburgh EH14 1DJ

United Kingdom

Telephone: +44 (0)131-455 4308
E-mail: R.Raeside@napier.ac.uk

PAM:

Paolo Graziano

Bocconi University Milan

Dept. of Policy Analysis & Public Management
Via Roentgen 1

20136 Milano

Italy

Telephone: +39 (0)258363382

E-mail: paolo.graziano@unibocconi.it
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CED:

Thierry Berthet

Centre Emile Durkheim

Sciences Po Bordeaux

11 allée Ausone

33607 Pessac Cedex

France

Telephone: +33 (0)6-08 236 049
t.berthet@sciencespobordeaux.fr

SCORE:

Christina Garsten

Stockholm University

Department of Social Anthropology
Universitetsvagen 10 B

106 91 Stockholm

Sweden

Telephone: +46 (0)8-16 36 49

E-mail: christina.garsten@socant.su.se

ISUW:

Slawomir Mandes
Uniwersytetu Warszawskiego
Instytut Socjologii

00-927 Warszawa

ul. Karowa 18

Poland

Telephone: +48 (0)22-5520718
slawomir.mandes@gmail.com




Photo impressions from three years of LOCALISE

LOCALISE Kick-off meeting, Oldenburg, 30-31 August 2011
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Christina Garsten, SCRE (r.)
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Karolina Sztandar-Sztanderska
ISUW

Clara Bourgeois and Thierry Berthet, CED

LOCALISE — 266768 — Final Report - Appendix



CARL

| T
| SSIETZK
| unversit t|oLDENBURG

Martin Heidenreich, CETRO (l.)
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Two and three years later: The 3" and 4" LOCALISE Progress Meetings in
Stockholm (2-3 September 2013) and Warsaw (21-22 March 2014)
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